
AJRC Fall 2024 Schedule
Games & Important Dates

Date Event Where Times

Saturday, Aug 24 Away Game vs Milton Milton 6th grade - 3PM
7th grade - 5PM
8th grade - 7PM

Saturday, Aug 31 Away Game vs Lassiter Lassiter 6th grade - 9AM
7th grade - 11AM

Saturday, Aug 31 Away Game vs Osborne Osborne 8th grade - 2PM

Saturday, Sept 7 Away Game vs King’s
Ridge

King’s
Ridge

6th grade - 9AM
7th grade - 11AM
8th grade - 1PM

Saturday, Sept 14 BYE WEEK

Saturday, Sept 21 Away Game vs Wheeler Wheeler 6th grade - 3PM
7th grade - 5PM
8th grade - 7PM

Friday, Sept 27 Junior Raider Night (more
info coming soon)

AHS TBA

Saturday, Sept 28 Home Game vs
Cambridge

AHS 6th grade - 9AM
7th grade - 11AM
8th grade - 1PM

Saturday, Oct 5 Home Game vs Roswell AHS 6th grade - 9AM
7th grade - 11AM
8th grade - 1PM

Saturday, Oct 12 Fall Break - no game

Saturday, Oct 19 Home Game vs
Campbell
PINK OUT GAME

AHS 6th grade - 10AM
7th grade - 12PM
8th grade - 2PM

Wednesday, Oct 16
OR 23,

Trunk or Treat Webb
Bridge

TBA

Saturday, Oct 26 Home Game vs Pope AHS 6th grade - 9AM
7th grade - 11AM
8th grade - 1PM


